BUS TIME TABLE

Awaiji West Coast

2022.12.31 "RBEERKRY 41 ¥

:E{..

- ISR

X-REFEMEZEBLET, X () BEEROCEEHNSNIEFBELET,

t=1=0al
lwaya port

9:50
10:20
10:50
11:30
12:00
12:50
13:50
14:50
15:50
16:40
17:20
18:00
18:40
19:20
20:00

RERA 2 —
Awaiji IC

9:55
10:25
10:55
11:35
12:05
12:55
13:55
14:55
15:55
16:45
17:25
18:05
18:45
19:25
20:05

LY L
&4 carparkA

9:56
10:26
10:56
11:36
12:06
12:56
13:56
14:56
15:56
16:46
17:26
18:06
18:46
19:26
20:06

FU4SY

\ FEIEEIE

&1 4 carpark F
9:58
10:28
10:58
11:38
12:08
12:58
13:58
14:58
15:58
16:48
17:28
18:08
18:48
19:28
20:08

F—~iboa
TLVFDFH
French forest

10:01
10:31
11:01
11:41
12:11
13:01
14:01
15:01
16:01
16:51
17:31
18:11
18:51
19:31
20:11

W g
10:02
10:32
11:02
11:42
12:12
13:02
14:02
15:02
16:02
16:52
17:32
18:12
18:52
19:32
20:12

Evisy

1% I
10:05
10:35
11:05
11:45
12:35
13:35
14:35
15:35
16:15
16:55
17:35
18:15
18:55
19:35
20:15
21:25
21:55

F—=~NIboa
TLVFDFH
French forest

10:06
10:36
11:06
11:46
12:36
13:36
14:36
15:36
16:16
16:56
17:36
18:16
18:56
19:36
20:16
21:26
21:56

KR R—
Awaji IC

10:12
10:42
11:11
11:51
12:42
13:42
14:42
15:42
16:22
17:02
17:42
18:22
19:02
19:42
20:22
21:32
22:02

BEER—F
Iwaya port

10:18
10:48
11:15
11:55
12:48
13:48
14:48
15:48
16:28
17:08
17:48
18:28
19:08
19:48
20:28
21:38
22:08

2022.12.31 HIE



